OD9238 VXC
High Performance Series
DC Fans - 12, 24, 48V
92.5mm x 38mm (3.64” x 1.5”)
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, TX 75243
214-340-0265

Rated
Current
(Amps)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Max
Airflow
(CFM)
Noise
Level
(dBA)
Max Static
Pressure
(”H2O)
OD9238-12HBVXC 12 8 ~ 13.8 24.0 2.00 5400 125 62 0.74
OD9238-12MBVXC 12 8 ~ 13.8 18.0 1.50 4800 104 58 0.56
OD9238-12LBVXC 12 8 ~ 13.8 12.0 1.00 4400 96 56 0.48
OD9238-24HBVXC 24 22 ~ 25 22.8 0.95 5400 125 62 0.74
OD9238-24MBVXC 24 22 ~ 25 16.8 0.70 4800 105 58 0.56
OD9238-48HBVXC 48 44 ~ 50 21.6 0.45 5400 125 62 0.74
Revised 9/27/2023
m1
OD9238 VXC Series
with PWM and Tach

(Watts)
Rated
Current
(Amps)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Max
Airflow
(CFM)
Noise Level
(dBA)
Max Static
Pressure
(”H2O)
OD9238-12HBVXC10A 12 8 ~ 13.8 24.0 2.00 5400 125 62 0.74
OD9238-12MBVXC10A 12 8 ~ 13.8 18.0 1.50 4800 104 58 0.56
OD9238-12LBVXC10A 12 8 ~ 13.8 12.0 1.00 4400 96 56 0.48
OD9238-24HBVXC10A 24 22 ~ 25 22.8 0.95 5400 125 62 0.74
OD9238-24MBVXC10A 24 22 ~ 25 16.8 0.70 4800 105 58 0.56
OD9238-48HBVXC10A 48 44 ~ 50 21.6 0.45 5400 125 62 0.74
Revised 9/27/2023
m1
PWM Max High Voltage: 5.5V
PWM Max Sink Current: 5mA